**UCC FINANCING STATEMENT** 

Doc#: 1523918092 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/27/2015 03:22 PM Pg: 1 of 3

LLOW INSTRUCTIONS						
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER ( Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 66	(optional) 2-4141					
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Ser	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name ar						
CT Lien Solutions	49460	807				
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	ľ				
	FIXTU	IRE .				
			THE ABOVE SP	PACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
File \ rith Cook,  DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only can Dr otor	name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full n	ame; do not omit, m	odify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor	's name); if any part of the	Individual Debtor's
ame will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 3/2-1	check here and provide th	e Individual Debtor i	nformation in item 10 of the I	Financing Sta	tement Addendum (Form	UCC1Ad)
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7					
1b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	0.0	FIRST PERSONAL N	IAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
Peralta	<u> </u>	Francisco			Coorty coor	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	ļ.
243 N Pulaski Rd		Chicago		IL Dahte	60651	USA Individual Debtor's
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor		n tme; do not omit, m ''ividual Debtor	odify, or abbreviate any part information in item 10 of the	of the Deptor Financing Sta	rs name), ir any part of the itement Addendum (Form	UCC1Ad)
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	, check here and provide to					
		('				
				LIBBITIO		SUFFIX
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<del></del>	FIRST PEF SON'AL	NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		4	NAME			001111701
20. INDIVIDUAL 3 SUANAME		FIRST PER SON AL I	NAME	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	72	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A	ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	CITY	72	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A	ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	CITY	72	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A Time Investment Company Inc.	ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	CITY	de only <u>one</u> facure Party n	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A 3a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Time Investment Company Inc	ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	CITY RED PARTY): Provi	de only <u>one</u> facure Party n	STATE name (3a or 3	POSTAL CODE b)  NAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A 3B. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Time Investment Company Inc  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	CITY RED PARTY): Provi	de only <u>one</u> facure Party n	STATE name (3a or 3	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A 3B. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Time Investment Company Inc 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  100 N 6th Ave	the following colleteral:	CITY  FIRST PERSONAL  CITY  West Bend	de only <u>one</u> facure Party n	STATE  ADDITIO	POSTAL CODE  b)  NAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE  F 3095	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A  38. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Time Investment Company Inc	the following collateral:	CITY  FIRST PERSONAL  CITY  West Bend  Water Refiner-R	de only <u>one</u> facure Party n	STATE  ADDITIO  S ATE  WI  em] now or	POSTAL CODE  DIVIDINAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  T POSTAL CODE  F 3095  her-saf-ar acquired, a	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA and all spare ar
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A  Time Investment Company Inc  R  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  c. MAILING ADDRESS  100 N 6th Ave  COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers Il interest of the Debtor in the installed was pair parts, special tools, equipment and	the following collateral: water system [AquaKleen d replacements for, softwa	CITY  RED PARTY): Provi  FIRST PERSONAL  CITY  West Bend  Water Refiner-Rure used in, and	name  NAME  Reverse Osmosis Systesupporting products of	ADDITION STATE WILLIAMS AND STAT	POSTAL CODE  D)  The postal code  F 3095  here after acquired, a sing, where er locate	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA and all spare and. S. A.
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A  Time Investment Company Inc.  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  1c. MAILING ADDRESS  100 N 6th Ave  COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers  Ill interest of the Debtor in the installed was a pair parts, special tools, equipment and applicable and check only one both controls.	the following collateral: water system [AquaKleen of the collateral of the collater	CITY  RED PARTY): Provi  FIRST PERSONAL  CITY  West Bend  Water Refiner-Rure used in, and	n 17 and Instructions) be	ADDITION STATE  ADDITION STATE  WI  The properties of the foregone administration and the foregone and the f	POSTAL CODE  DIVIDINAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)  T POSTAL CODE  F 3095  her-saf-ar acquired, a	SUFFIX  COUNTRY USA  and all spare and.  S  M  SC  E  Sonal Representa
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of A  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Time Investment Company Inc 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers Il interest of the Debtor in the installed were expair parts, special tools, equipment and expair parts, if applicable and check only one bo a. Check only if applicable and check only one	the following collateral: water system [AquaKleen of the collateral of the collater	CITY  FIRST PERSONAL  CITY  West Bend  Water Refiner-Rare used in, and	n 17 and Instructions) be	STATE  ADDITION S ATE WI  The foregode and administration of the foregode and the foregode	POSTAL CODE  POSTAL CODE  F 3095  her safter acquired, a ing, wherever locate  ered by a Decedent's Per y if applicable and check	SUFFIX  COUNTRY USA  and all spare and.  S  M  SC  E  Sonal Representa

1523918092 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	C FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM LOW INSTRUCTIONS						
9. N/	ME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if cause Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	line 1b was left blank					
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u></u>					
'	Peralta  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  Francisco						
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY				
10.[	DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10t) only one additional Debtor name to not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the	or Debtor name that did not fit in mailing address in line 10c	line 1b or 2b of the Fin	ancing St	atement (Form UCC1) (L	se exact, full name;	
OR	10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u></u> ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				\$ 455m.	<del></del>	
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	7	<u></u>	· <del></del>		SUFFIX	
100	, MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
11.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF ASSIGNATION S NAME	SNOR SECUREL PARTY'S	NAME: Provide only	one nam	e (11a or 11b)		
OR	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	C	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
11	c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	0/1	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
12.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):			· (			
13	This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	n the 14. This FINANCING STA	TEMENT: e cut	extracted	collateral 🔀 is filed	as a fixture filing	
15	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	16. Description of real esta Parcel ID: 16-02-125-00					
		Lot 41 and the Thomas J. De 11 in Freer's Northwest 1/4 13, East of th	even's Subd Subdivision I of Section e Third Prin	ivision of the 2, To	n of Blocks 7 West 1/2 of wnship 39 N	,8,9,10 and the orth, Range	

Time Investment Company Inc.

01-00323024

File with: Cook, IL

17. MISCELLANEOUS: 49460807-IL-31 21670 - TIME INVESTMENT COMP

1523918092 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Debtor: Peralta, Francisco

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

16. Description of real estate:

Continued

County, Illinois.

Property Address: 1243 N Pulaski Ave, Chicago, IL 60651

Permanent Index Number(s) 16-02-125-006-0000

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office